Prince George's County Council



Meeting Agenda - Final

Sitting as the Committee of the Whole

County Administration Building 14741 Governor Oden Bowie Drive Upper Marlboro, Maryland 20772-3050

Wednesday, September 9, 2020	2:00 PM	(VIRTUAL MEETING)
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

VIEW USING THE LINK PROVIDED AT: https://pgccouncil.us/LIVE

ORDER OF PROCEEDINGS:

- a) Presentation by Committee Staff (Including comments received by the Committee)
- b) Comments from Sponsor
- c) Questions from Committee Members
- *d)* Comments from Agencies
- e) General Discussion
- f) Motion and Vote

2:00 P.M. - CALL TO ORDER - (VIRTUAL MEETING)

LEGISLATION

A RESOL	UTION CONCERNING F	Y 2020-2029 COMPREHENSIVE TEN	
YEAR SO	LID WASTE MANAGEM	ENT PLAN for the purpose of adopting the	
Prince George's County FY 2020-2029 Ten Year Solid Waste Management Plan as			
recommend	led by the County Executive	2.	
<u>Sponsor(s)</u>	: Turner, Davis, Dernoga,	Harrison, Hawkins, Ivey, Streeter and	
Taveras			
<u>Attachmen</u>	<u>et(s)</u> : <u>R2020050</u>		
	<u>CR-050-2020 Solid</u>	Waste Plan	
	<u>CR-050-2020 AIS</u>		
<u>Legislative</u>	<u>e History</u> :		
6/9/20	County Council	introduced and referred to the Sitting	
		as the Committee of the Whole	
7/21/20	County Council	public hearing held	
	YEAR SO Prince Geo recommend Sponsor(s) Taveras <u>Attachmen</u> <u>Legislative</u> 6/9/20	YEAR SOLID WASTE MANAGEMPrince George's County FY 2020-2029recommended by the County ExecutiveSponsor(s):Turner, Davis, Dernoga,TaverasAttachment(s):R2020050CR-050-2020 SolidCR-050-2020 AISLegislative History:6/9/20County Council	

<u>CR-085-2020</u> <u>A RESOLUTION CONCERNING PUBLIC SAFETY FACILITIES</u>

Draft: 1 SURCHARGE for the purpose of approving a partial waiver of the public safety facilities surcharge for all residential units of the mixed-use Atworth Project.

Sponsor(s): Turner, Glaros, Taveras, Davis and Dernoga

<u>Attachment(s)</u>: R2020085 <u>CR-085-2020 AIS</u> <u>CR-085-2020 Report</u>

ADJOURN